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Last Statement Balance Current Account Balance Anticipated Credits Balance Due

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 O $0.00

View Statements >

Vv Other Useful Info

Account Summary
By Term By Year
2021-2022 v =
Academic Year
2021-2022
Fall 2021 Winter
Charges CPS 2022 CPS Total
Quarter Quarter
Recreation Fee $18.00 $18.00 $36.00
Student Center Fee $8.25 $8.25 $16.50
CPS Graduate-Professional Pgms $8,523.00 $8,523.00 $17,046.00

Health & Counseling Ctr Fee $225.00 $0.00 $225.00


https://prod-web.neu.edu/wasapp/cashnet/sso/secure/s/main.action?destination=viewbills
http://www.northeastern.edu/
http://www.northeastern.edu/

Health Plan Fee
International Student Fee

Total Charges

Credits

Payment Electronic Check
Tuit Exemp-Spouse Taxable
Tuition Deposit CPS Quarter

Total Credits

Previous Year Balance

Current Year Balance

Anticipated Credits o

No Anticipated Credits

Total Anticipated Credits

Balance Due

Quarter

$2,299.00

$350.00

$11,423.25

Fall 2021
CPS

Quarter

$5,541.25

$5,682.00

$200.00

$11,423.25

Quarter

$0.00

$0.00

$8,549.25

Winter
2022 CPS

Quarter

$2,867.25

$5,682.00

$0.00

$8,549.25

$2,299.00

$350.00

$19,972.50

Total

$8,408.50

$11,364.00

$200.00

$19,972.50

$0.00

$0.00

Total

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00


http://www.northeastern.edu/
http://www.northeastern.edu/

Fall 2021 CPS
Quarter

Info Sys Design and
Developmnt

CPS 6020

$2,841.00

Info Tech Project
Management
CPS 6035
$2,841.00

Foundations of

Informatics
CPS 6400
$2,841.00

Winter 2022
CPS Quarter

Database
Management

Systems
ITC 6000
$2,841.00

IT Strategy and

Governance
ITC 6010
$2,841.00

Intro Cloud
Compute
Apps/Mgmt
ITC 6420
$2,841.00

Spring 2022 CPS
Quarter

Systems &
Network
Administrat
ITC 6345
$0.00

Web App Design &

Developmnt
ITC 6355
$0.00

Adv. Cloud Comp.
Apps. Mgmt.

ITC 6450

$0.00


http://www.northeastern.edu/
http://www.northeastern.edu/
http://www.northeastern.edu/

