

Your Account & Financial Services

/ wooding on aponou

Last Statement Balance

Current Account Balance

Anticipated Credits

Balance Due

\$0.00

\$0.00

\$0.00

i

\$0.00

View Statements >



Other Useful Info

Account Summary

By Term

By Year

2021 - 2022



Academic Year

2021 - 2022

Charges	Fall 2021 CPS Quarter	Winter 2022 CPS Quarter	Total
Recreation Fee	\$18.00	\$18.00	\$36.00
Student Center Fee	\$8.25	\$8.25	\$16.50
CPS Graduate-Professional Pgms	\$8,523.00	\$8,523.00	\$17,046.00
Health & Counseling Ctr Fee	\$225.00	\$0.00	\$225.00

-	Quarter	Quarter	
Health Plan Fee	\$2,299.00	\$0.00	\$2,299.00
International Student Fee	\$350.00	\$0.00	\$350.00
Total Charges	\$11,423.25	\$8,549.25	\$19,972.50
	Fall 2021	Winter	
Credits	CPS Quarter	2022 CPS Quarter	Total
Payment Electronic Check	\$5,541.25	\$2,867.25	\$8,408.50
Tuit Exemp-Spouse Taxable	\$5,682.00	\$5,682.00	\$11,364.00
uition Deposit CPS Quarter	\$200.00	\$0.00	\$200.00
otal Credits	\$11,423.25	\$8,549.25	\$19,972.50
evious Year Balance		1	\$0.00
Current Year Balance			
Anticipated Credits (i)			Total
No Anticipated Credits			\$0.00
Total Anticipated Credits			\$0.00
Balance Due			\$0.00



Fall 2021 CPS Winter 2022 Spring 2022 CPS **CPS Quarter** Quarter Quarter Info Sys Design and Database Systems & **Developmnt** Network Management CPS 6020 **Systems Administrat** \$2,841.00 ITC 6000 ITC 6345 \$2,841.00 \$0.00 **Info Tech Project** Web App Design & **IT Strategy and** Management CPS 6035 Governance **Developmnt** \$2,841.00 ITC 6010 ITC 6355 \$2,841.00 \$0.00 Foundations of **Informatics Intro Cloud** Adv. Cloud Comp. CPS 6400 Compute Apps. Mgmt. \$2,841.00 Apps/Mgmt ITC 6450 \$0.00 ITC 6420 \$2,841.00

Boston Burlington Charlotte London Nahant Portland San Franscisco Seattle Silicon Valley
Toronto Vancouver

Emergency Information | Privacy Policy | Accessibility | © 2021 Northeastern University











